

City of Tacoma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES40363 Version: 1 Name: RES - Final Plat Approval for Szreder Estates

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted
File created: 6/14/2019 In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/2/2019 Final action: 7/2/2019

Title: A resolution approving the final plat of Szreder Estates, a 10-lot residential subdivision, located at

4512 44th Street Northeast. (Mira Pawluskiewicz; File No. LU19-0035)

[Shirley Schultz, Principal Planner; Peter Huffman, Director,

Planning and Development Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 40363, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Summary of Proposal and

Recommendation, 4. Final Drawings, 5. Map

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 7/2/2019
 1
 City Council
 adopted

A resolution approving the final plat of Szreder Estates, a 10-lot residential subdivision, located at 4512 44th Street Northeast. (Mira Pawluskiewicz; File No. LU19-0035) [Shirley Schultz, Principal Planner; Peter Huffman, Director, Planning and Development Services]